

\200ITEM NO.101
(P.H.)

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 841/2007

KANAKARAJAN @ KANAKAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date : 28/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.Basant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., Adv.

Mr. A.Karthik, Adv.

Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. K. Sasi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen)

(S.S.R.Krishna)

AR-cum-PS Assistant Registrar